LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ASSORTED BBQ SPARES, GAS REGULATORS & HOSES, GASMATE CARRY BAG
COVER, BBQ END PIECES & ROTISSERIE SHAFTS
CRATE NOT INCLUDED

3 x REDWOOD TIMBER BBQ TROLLEYS, 1200 x 440mm WITH WHEEL KITS, NEW

3 x REDWOOD TIMBER BBQ TROLLEYS, 1200 x 440mm WITH WHEEL KITS, NEW

18 x 6 BURNER BBQ ENAMEL INNER HOODS & TRAYS, NEW

60 (APPROX) x BBQ SPIT CRADLES, NEW

70 (APPROX) x BBQ GRILL PLATES, 320 X 484mm, NEW

70 (APPROX) x BBQ GRILL PLATES, 320 X 484mm, NEW

ASSORTED BBQ SPARES, SPIT PARTS, TROLLEY WHEELS, GAS REGULATORS
& HOSES
CONTENTS 1 x PALLET

ASSORTED GASMATE SMALL BBQ'S, LPG & VARIOUS BBQ SPARES

15 x 6 BURNER BBQ ENAMEL INNER HOODS & TRAYS, NEW

16 x STAINLESS STEEL BBQ HOODS WITH TEMP GAUGE, 470 (L) x 520 (W) x
325mm (D), NEW

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

Mason Gray Strange - 9451 BBQ's, Accessories & Spare Parts

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 1 of 4



LOT

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

QTY

DESCRIPTION

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON
ALL FAULTS

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON
ALL FAULTS

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON
ALL FAULTS

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON
ALL FAULTS

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY,
NEW IN CARTON

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
ORP $299.00
NEW IN BOX

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
ORP $299.00
NEW IN BOX

Mason Gray Strange - 9451 BBQ's, Accessories & Spare Parts

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 2 of 4



LOT

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

QTY

DESCRIPTION

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
ORP $299.00
NEW IN BOX

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5"
DISPLAY UNIT, DAMAGED HANDLE

KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" DISPLAY UNIT.

80 (APPROX) x RUBBER CASTOR WHEELS, 150 x 36mm, BEARING CENTRE
1 x CRATE

80 (APPROX) x PLASTIC CASTOR WHEELS, 200 x 40mm,
1 x CRATE

80 (APPROX) x NYLON CASTOR WHEELS, 200 x 50mm, PLAIN CENTRE
1 x CRATE

50 (APPROX) x BBQ GRILLS , 320 x 484mm, NEW

50 (APPROX) x GRILL, 320 x 484mm, NEW

50 (APPROX) x BBQ GRILLS 320 x 484mm, NEW

5x BBQ GRILLS, 18",
NEW IN BOX

BBQ ACCESSORIES INCLUDING, HOSES, TONGS, SKEWERS, WHEELS, ETC,
NEW
CONTENTS OF CRATE . CRATE NOT INCLUDED .

18 x DIGITAL BBQ TEMP PROBES, NEW

4 x STAINLESS STEEL BBQ KITS, 21 PIECE, NEW

2 x CARTONS BBQ SKEWERS, BBQ PLATES, ROTISSERIE PARTS, NEW

60 (APPROX) x ASSORTED BBQ GRILL PLATES, NEW

ASSORTED BBQ PARTS INCLUDING ROUND GRILLS, CAST IRON PANS, KETTLE
TROLLEY, BURNERS, ETC
CONTENTS OF CRATE (NOT INCLUDING CRATE)

37 x BBQ ROTISSERIE CRADLES, 17.5". NEW

150 (APPROX) x STAINLESS STEEL GRILL BARS, 480 x 150mm
1 x PALLET

ASSORTED BBQ COVERS & SECTIONS,
CONTENTS OF CRATE (NOT INCLUDING CRATE)

Mason Gray Strange - 9451 BBQ's, Accessories & Spare Parts

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 3 of 4



LOT

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ASSORTED BBQ SPARES INCLUDING IGNITIONS, HARDWARE,
CONTENTS OF CRATE (NOT INCLUDING CRATE)

17 x 6 BURNER BBQ ENAMEL INNER HOODS & TRAYS, NEW

19 x 6 BURNER BBQ ENAMEL INNER HOODS & TRAYS, NEW

ASSORTED BBQ SPARES INCLUDING END PLATES, MORTAR, MESH PANELS,
BRIQUETTES,
CONTENTS OF CRATE & BIN (NOT INCLUDING CRATE/BIN)

60 (APPROX) x CHROME WIRE GRILLS, 22.5 & 25"
1 x CRATE

ASSORTED BRACKETS & SHOP HOOKS, EXTENSION CORDS & GAS FITTINGS
1 x PALLET

REDWOOD BBQ TROLLEY PARTS
1 x PALLET

BBQ HOT PLATE COVERS
1 x PALLET

24 x GREY METAL SIDE SHELVES,
1 x PALLET

27 x BBQ CRADLES

STAINLESS STEEL SKEWERS & HOODS
CONTENTS BIN (NOT INCLUDING BIN)

7 X TIMBER TROLLEY FRAMES
1 x PALLET

STAINLESS STEEL GRILLS, SPIT RODS & 6 BURNER CABINET
2 X PALLETS

60 (APPROX) x ASSORTED SIZED HOT PLATES & GRILLS, NEW
1 x PALLET

40 (APPROX) x PIECES ASSORTED STEEL SHELVES, 3' x 24"

25 (APPROX) x ASSORTED BBQ PLATES, LARGE, 960 x 450mm, NEW

6 x BBQ HOODS, STAINLESS STEEL WITH WINDOW & TEMP GAUGE

CAST IRON POT BELLY STOVE,
DISPLAY MODEL

4 BURNER BBQ, DISPLAY UNIT WITH MESH SHELF

Mason Gray Strange - 9451 BBQ's, Accessories & Spare Parts

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 4 of 4



