

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
1		ASSORTED BBQ SPARES, GAS REGULATORS & HOSES, GASMATE CARRY BAG COVER, BBQ END PIECES & ROTISSERIE SHAFTS CRATE NOT INCLUDED	NO GST
2		3 x REDWOOD TIMBER BBQ TROLLEYS, 1200 x 440mm WITH WHEEL KITS, NEW	NO GST
3		3 x REDWOOD TIMBER BBQ TROLLEYS, 1200 x 440mm WITH WHEEL KITS, NEW	NO GST
4		18 x 6 BURNER BBQ ENAMEL INNER HOODS & TRAYS, NEW	NO GST
5		60 (APPROX) x BBQ SPIT CRADLES, NEW	NO GST
6		70 (APPROX) x BBQ GRILL PLATES, 320 X 484mm, NEW	NO GST
7		70 (APPROX) x BBQ GRILL PLATES, 320 X 484mm, NEW	NO GST
8		ASSORTED BBQ SPARES, SPIT PARTS, TROLLEY WHEELS, GAS REGULATORS & HOSES CONTENTS 1 x PALLET	NO GST
9		ASSORTED GASMATE SMALL BBQ'S, LPG & VARIOUS BBQ SPARES	NO GST
10		15 x 6 BURNER BBQ ENAMEL INNER HOODS & TRAYS, NEW	NO GST
11		16 x STAINLESS STEEL BBQ HOODS WITH TEMP GAUGE, 470 (L) x 520 (W) x 325mm (D), NEW	NO GST
12		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
13		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
14		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
15		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
16		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
17		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
18		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
19		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
20		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
21		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
22		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON ALL FAULTS	NO GST
23		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON ALL FAULTS	NO GST
24		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
25		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
26		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON ALL FAULTS	NO GST
27		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
28		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
29		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON ALL FAULTS	NO GST
30		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
31		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
32		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
33		4 BURNER FLAT TOP BBQ WITH TROLLEY, NEW IN CARTON	NO GST
34		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" ORP \$299.00 NEW IN BOX	NO GST
35		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" ORP \$299.00 NEW IN BOX	NO GST

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
36		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" ORP \$299.00 NEW IN BOX	NO GST
37		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" DISPLAY UNIT, DAMAGED HANDLE	NO GST
38		KETTLE GRILL, MASTERBUILT, 22.5" DISPLAY UNIT.	NO GST
39		80 (APPROX) x RUBBER CASTOR WHEELS, 150 x 36mm, BEARING CENTRE 1 x CRATE	NO GST
40		80 (APPROX) x PLASTIC CASTOR WHEELS, 200 x 40mm, 1 x CRATE	NO GST
41		80 (APPROX) x NYLON CASTOR WHEELS, 200 x 50mm, PLAIN CENTRE 1 x CRATE	NO GST
42		50 (APPROX) x BBQ GRILLS , 320 x 484mm, NEW	NO GST
43		50 (APPROX) x GRILL, 320 x 484mm, NEW	NO GST
44		50 (APPROX) x BBQ GRILLS 320 x 484mm, NEW	NO GST
45		5 x BBQ GRILLS, 18", NEW IN BOX	NO GST
46		BBQ ACCESSORIES INCLUDING, HOSES, TONGS, SKEWERS, WHEELS, ETC, NEW CONTENTS OF CRATE . CRATE NOT INCLUDED .	NO GST
47		18 x DIGITAL BBQ TEMP PROBES, NEW	NO GST
48		4 x STAINLESS STEEL BBQ KITS, 21 PIECE, NEW	NO GST
49		2 x CARTONS BBQ SKEWERS, BBQ PLATES, ROTISSERIE PARTS, NEW	NO GST
50		60 (APPROX) x ASSORTED BBQ GRILL PLATES, NEW	NO GST
51		ASSORTED BBQ PARTS INCLUDING ROUND GRILLS, CAST IRON PANS, KETTLE TROLLEY, BURNERS, ETC CONTENTS OF CRATE (NOT INCLUDING CRATE)	NO GST
52		37 x BBQ ROTISSERIE CRADLES, 17.5". NEW	NO GST
53		150 (APPROX) x STAINLESS STEEL GRILL BARS, 480 x 150mm 1 x PALLET	NO GST
54		ASSORTED BBQ COVERS & SECTIONS, CONTENTS OF CRATE (NOT INCLUDING CRATE)	NO GST

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
55		ASSORTED BBQ SPARES INCLUDING IGNITIONS, HARDWARE, CONTENTS OF CRATE (NOT INCLUDING CRATE)	NO GST
56		17 x 6 BURNER BBQ ENAMEL INNER HOODS & TRAYS, NEW	NO GST
57		19 x 6 BURNER BBQ ENAMEL INNER HOODS & TRAYS, NEW	NO GST
58		ASSORTED BBQ SPARES INCLUDING END PLATES, MORTAR, MESH PANELS, BRIQUETTES, CONTENTS OF CRATE & BIN (NOT INCLUDING CRATE/BIN)	NO GST
59		60 (APPROX) x CHROME WIRE GRILLS, 22.5 & 25" 1 x CRATE	NO GST
60		ASSORTED BRACKETS & SHOP HOOKS, EXTENSION CORDS & GAS FITTINGS 1 x PALLET	NO GST
61		REDWOOD BBQ TROLLEY PARTS 1 x PALLET	NO GST
62		BBQ HOT PLATE COVERS 1 x PALLET	NO GST
63		24 x GREY METAL SIDE SHELVES, 1 x PALLET	NO GST
64		27 x BBQ CRADLES	NO GST
65		STAINLESS STEEL SKEWERS & HOODS CONTENTS BIN (NOT INCLUDING BIN)	NO GST
66		7 x TIMBER TROLLEY FRAMES 1 x PALLET	NO GST
67		STAINLESS STEEL GRILLS, SPIT RODS & 6 BURNER CABINET 2 x PALLETS	NO GST
68		60 (APPROX) x ASSORTED SIZED HOT PLATES & GRILLS, NEW 1 x PALLET	NO GST
69		40 (APPROX) x PIECES ASSORTED STEEL SHELVES, 3' x 24"	NO GST
70		25 (APPROX) x ASSORTED BBQ PLATES, LARGE, 960 x 450mm, NEW	NO GST
71		6 x BBQ HOODS, STAINLESS STEEL WITH WINDOW & TEMP GAUGE	NO GST
72		CAST IRON POT BELLY STOVE, DISPLAY MODEL	NO GST
73		4 BURNER BBQ, DISPLAY UNIT WITH MESH SHELF	NO GST